Bill No. CS/CS/HB 277 (2017)

Amendment No.

	CHAMBER ACTION
	<u>Senate</u> <u>House</u>
	•
1	
1 2	Representative Grant, J. offered the following:
3	Amendment to Amendment (742124) (with directory amendment)
4	
5	DIRECTORY AMENDMENT
6	Remove line 94 of the amendment and insert:
7	Section 7. Effective April 1, 2018, section 732.525,
8	Florida Statutes, is created to
9	Remove line 209 of the amendment and insert:
10	Section 8. Effective April 1, 2018, section 732.526,
11	Florida Statutes, is created to
12	Remove line 627 of the amendment and insert:
	432393

Page 1 of 2

HOUSE AMENDMENT

Bill No. CS/CS/HB 277 (2017)

Amendment No.

Section 17. Effective April 1, 2018, paragraph (b) of subsection (2) of section

432393

Approved For Filing: 5/3/2017 1:14:16 PM

Page 2 of 2